Policy Series
1000

2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000

9000

DISTRICT OR-1 POLICY REVIEW SCHEDULE: 2025

Policy Review Schedule for the 2025 calendar year

Topic

Community Relations
Administration
Business Operations
Personnel

Students

Instruction

New Construction
Internal Board Policies

Bylaws of the Board

Date of Last Review

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024

April 8, 2024
August 12, 2024
August 12, 2024
November 11, 2024
November 11, 2024
February 12, 2024

February 12, 2024

New Review Date

April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 11, 2025
November 10, 2025
November 10, 2025
February 10, 2025

February 10, 2025

Status

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled



