



DISTRICT OR-1 POLICY REVIEW SCHEDULE: 2025

Policy Review Schedule for the 2025 calendar year

Policy Series	<u>Topic</u>	Date of Last Review	New Review Date	<u>Status</u>
1000	Community Relations	April 8, 2024	April 14, 2025	Scheduled
2000	Administration	April 8, 2024	April 14, 2025	Scheduled
3000	Business Operations	April 8, 2024	April 14, 2025	Scheduled
4000	Personnel	August 12, 2024	August 11, 2025	Scheduled
5000	Students	August 12, 2024	August 11, 2025	Scheduled
6000	Instruction	November 11, 2024	November 10, 2025	Scheduled
7000	New Construction	November 11, 2024	November 10, 2025	Scheduled
8000	Internal Board Policies	February 12, 2024	February 10, 2025	Scheduled
9000	Bylaws of the Board	February 12, 2024	February 10, 2025	Scheduled